
K-KOMPAKTZYL SCHWENKTISCH MSQ
Rotary actuator for compact cylinder MSQ

Hoewel wij zeer zorgvuldig te werk gaan, kunnen wij fouten niet volledig uitsluiten en daarom niet aansprakelijkheid gesteld worden voor de vermelde gegevens.
30.11.2025 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Eigenschappen
max. bedrijfsdruk 0,7 MPa
min. bedrijfsdruk 0.10 MPa
Uitvoering rack and pinion
Mediumtemperatuur 0 °C to +60 °C
Omgevingstemperatuur 0 °C to +60 °C
Zwenkhoek 0 to 190°
Middelen Perslucht
Serie MSQ
Overige gegevens narrow pivot table unit with low overall height

the rotation angle can be adjusted continuously
Positioning the housing allow for quick
installation
the load can be mounted directly on the pivot
table
\nAir connections of 2 pages possible

Artikel
Aanduiding Ø zuiger Aansluiting pneumatisch Maat Demping Gewicht per m 
 (mm) (kg)

K- 07 55 01 13
K- 07 55 01 18
K- 07 55 01 21
K- 07 55 01 26
K- 07 55 01 11
K- 07 55 01 16
K- 07 55 01 19
K- 07 55 01 22
K- 07 55 01 24
K- 07 55 01 09
K- 07 55 01 14
K- 07 55 01 12
K- 07 55 01 17
K- 07 55 01 20
K- 07 55 01 23
K- 07 55 01 25
K- 07 55 01 10
K- 07 55 01 15

6
8
10
12
15
18
21
25
28
32
40
15
18
21
25
28
32
40

M 3
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
G 1/8
G 1/8
G 1/8
G 1/8
G 1/8
M 5
M 5
G 1/8
G 1/8
G 1/8
G 1/8
G 1/8

1
2
3
7
10
20
30
50
70
100
200
10
20
30
50
70
100
200

without, with adjustment bolt
without, with adjustment bolt
elastic, with adjustment bolt
elastic, with adjustment bolt
elastic, with adjustment bolt
elastic, with adjustment bolt
elastic, with adjustment bolt
elastic, with adjustment bolt
elastic, with adjustment bolt
elastic, with adjustment bolt
elastic, with adjustment bolt
elastic, with integrated shock absorber
elastic, with integrated shock absorber
elastic, with integrated shock absorber
elastic, with integrated shock absorber
elastic, with integrated shock absorber
elastic, with integrated shock absorber
elastic, with integrated shock absorber

0,075
0,105
0,150
0,250
0,530
0,990
1,290
2,080
2,880
4,090
7,580
0,540
0,990
1,290
2,100
2,880
4,100
7,650


