

K-KOMPAKTZYL SCHWENKTISCH MSQ

Rotary actuator for compact cylinder MSQ

HANSA FLEX

Eigenschappen

max. bedrijfsdruk	0,7 MPa
min. bedrijfsdruk	0.10 MPa
Uitvoering	rack and pinion
Mediumtemperatuur	0 °C to +60 °C
Omgevingstemperatuur	0 °C to +60 °C
Zwenkhoek	0 to 190°
Middelen	Perslucht
Serie	MSQ
Overige gegevens	narrow pivot table unit with low overall height the rotation angle can be adjusted continuously Positioning the housing allow for quick installation the load can be mounted directly on the pivot table Air connections of 2 pages possible



Artikel

Aanduiding	Ø zuiger (mm)	Aansluiting pneumatisch	Maat	Damping	Gewicht per m (kg)
K- 07 55 01 13	6	M 3	1	without, with adjustment bolt	0,075
K- 07 55 01 18	8	M 5	2	without, with adjustment bolt	0,105
K- 07 55 01 21	10	M 5	3	elastic, with adjustment bolt	0,150
K- 07 55 01 26	12	M 5	7	elastic, with adjustment bolt	0,250
K- 07 55 01 11	15	M 5	10	elastic, with adjustment bolt	0,530
K- 07 55 01 16	18	M 5	20	elastic, with adjustment bolt	0,990
K- 07 55 01 19	21	G 1/8	30	elastic, with adjustment bolt	1,290
K- 07 55 01 22	25	G 1/8	50	elastic, with adjustment bolt	2,080
K- 07 55 01 24	28	G 1/8	70	elastic, with adjustment bolt	2,880
K- 07 55 01 09	32	G 1/8	100	elastic, with adjustment bolt	4,090
K- 07 55 01 14	40	G 1/8	200	elastic, with adjustment bolt	7,580
K- 07 55 01 12	15	M 5	10	elastic, with integrated shock absorber	0,540
K- 07 55 01 17	18	M 5	20	elastic, with integrated shock absorber	0,990
K- 07 55 01 20	21	G 1/8	30	elastic, with integrated shock absorber	1,290
K- 07 55 01 23	25	G 1/8	50	elastic, with integrated shock absorber	2,100
K- 07 55 01 25	28	G 1/8	70	elastic, with integrated shock absorber	2,880
K- 07 55 01 10	32	G 1/8	100	elastic, with integrated shock absorber	4,100
K- 07 55 01 15	40	G 1/8	200	elastic, with integrated shock absorber	7,650